A BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY

I YVERITATIS AMORI]

Active Majors as of 3/12/2024

Undergraduate Majors (50)

Major Major Code School Division Department CIP Code
Art ART Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art 50.0702
Arts Administration ARTA Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Arts Administration 50.1002
Communication COMM Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Communication, Undergraduate 09.0101
Music MUS Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music 50.0901
Theatre THEA Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Theatre 50.0501
English ENGL Bellarmine College Humanities English 23.0101
Foreign Lang/International Std FLIS Bellarmine College Humanities Global Languages and Cultures 30.9999
Spanish SPAN Bellarmine College Humanities Global Languages and Cultures 16.0905
Integrated Studies INTS Bellarmine College Humanities Integrated Studies 24.0101
Liberal Studies LIBS Bellarmine College Humanities Integrated Studies 24.0101
Philosophy PHIL Bellarmine College Humanities Philosophy 38.0101
Theology and Religious Studies THEO Bellarmine College Humanities Theology and Religious Studies 39.0601
Computer Engineering CMPE Bellarmine College Math and Computer Science Computer Science 14.0901
Computer Science CSCl Bellarmine College Math and Computer Science Computer Science 11.0101
Data Science DS Bellarmine College Math and Computer Science Computer Science 30.7001
Software and Data Engineering SDE Bellarmine College Math and Computer Science Computer Science 14.0903
Actuarial Science ACTU Bellarmine College Math and Computer Science Mathematics 52.1304
Mathematics MATH Bellarmine College Math and Computer Science Mathematics 27.0101
Biochemistry & Molecular Biol BMB Bellarmine College Natural and Physical Sciences Biochem and Molecular Biology 26.0210
Biology BIOL Bellarmine College Natural and Physical Sciences Biology 26.0101
Neuroscience NEUR Bellarmine College Natural and Physical Sciences Biology 26.1501
Chemistry CHEM Bellarmine College Natural and Physical Sciences Chemistry 40.0501

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
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Major
Physics
Criminal Justice Studies
Environ Justice & Sustainabity
Environmental Science
History
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology
Sociology & Anthropology
Accounting
Business Administration
Economics
Finance
Aging Studies
Health Care Administration
Health Humanities
Public Health
Senior Living Leadership
Elementary Education, UG
Middle Grades Education, UG
Secondary Education, UG
Medical Lab Science
Nursing
Nursing, RN to BSN
Radiation Therapy
Respiratory Therapy

Exercise Science

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

Major Code

PHYS
CRIM
ENVS
ENV
HIST
PSC
PSYC
socl
SOAN
ACCT
BUSA
ECON
FINA
HS
HSE
HH
PH
HSL
EUEL
EUMI
EUSE
MDLS
NURS
NURSR
RADT
RESP

EXSC

School

Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

Division
Natural and Physical Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Business
Business
Business
Business
Health Professions
Health Professions
Health Professions
Health Professions
Health Professions
Education
Education
Education
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences

Movement & Rehab Sciences
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Department
Physics
Criminal Justice Studies
Environmental Studies
Environmental Studies
History
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology
Sociology
Accounting
Business Admin, Undergraduate
Economics and Finance
Economics and Finance
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Medical Laboratory Science
Nursing, Undergraduate
Nursing, Undergraduate
Radiation Therapy
Respiratory Therapy

Exercise Science

Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM

CIP Code

40.0801
43.0100
03.0103
03.0104
54.0101
45.1001
42.0101
45.1101
45.1301
52.0301
52.0201
45.0601
52.0801
51.0701
51.0718
51.3204
51.2201
51.0718
13.1202
13.1203
13.1205
51.1005
51.3801
51.3801
51.0907
51.0908

31.0505



Major Code Division Department CIP Code

Sports Administration SPOR School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci Movement & Rehab Sciences Sports Administration 31.0504

Undergraduate Pre-Majors (4)

Major Code School Division Department CIP Code
Medical Lab Science, Pre-Major MDLSP Lansing School Nursing & Clinical Sciences Medical Laboratory Science 51.1005
Nursing, Pre-Major NURSP Lansing School Nursing & Clinical Sciences Nursing, Undergraduate 51.3801
Radiation Therapy, Pre-Major RADTP Lansing School Nursing & Clinical Sciences Radiation Therapy 51.0907
Respiratory Therapy, Pre-Major RESPP Lansing School Nursing & Clinical Sciences Respiratory Therapy 51.0908

Secondary Undergraduate Majors (2)

Major Major Code School Division Department CIP Code
Design, Arts, and Technology DAT Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Design, Arts, and Technology 50.0401
Lrng & Behavior Disorders, UG EULB School of Education Education Education, Undergraduate 13.1001

Accelerated Undergraduate Majors (1)
Major Major Code School Division Department CIP Code

Nursing, Accel NURA Lansing School Nursing & Clinical Sciences Nursing, Undergraduate 51.3801

Undergraduate Certificates (2)

Major Major Code School Division Department CIP Code
Certificate in Prof Accounting ACCTC School of Business Business Accounting 52.0301
Medical Lab Science, Gen Cert MDLSC Lansing School Nursing & Clinical Sciences Medical Laboratory Science 51.1005

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness Page 3 of 6 Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM



Undergraduate Non-Degree Offerings (7)

Major Major Code
Non-Deg OT Prereq PQOT
Non-Deg MDLS Prereq PQMLS
Non-Deg Accel Nurs Prereq PQNA
Non-Deg Rad Therapy Prereq PQRAD
Non-Deg Resp Therapy Prereq PQRTH
Non-Deg Ath Train Prereq PQAT
Non-Deg DPT Prereq PQPT

Graduate Majors (31)

Major Code

School

College of Health Professions
Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

Division
Health Professions
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Movement & Rehab Sciences

Movement & Rehab Sciences

Division

Department

Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Medical Laboratory Science
Nursing, Graduate

Radiation Therapy

Respiratory Therapy

Athletic Training

Physical Therapy, Graduate

Department

CIP Code

51.2306
51.1005
51.3801
51.0907
51.0908
51.0913

51.2308

CIP Code

Communication, MAC MAC
MS Digital Media MSDM
Executive MBA MBAE
Weekend MBA MBAW
Weeknight MBA MBAN
Marketing MKTG
Health Professions Educ Cert HPEC
Health Professions Educ, PhD DHPE
Master of Health Science MHS
Mstr Hith Sci Biomedical Sci MHSBS
Non-Deg MHS Biomed Prereq PQMBI
Doctor of Education DEDD
Educational Specialist EDS
Educ & Social Change, PhD DESC
Elementary, MAT MATE

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

Fine Arts and Communication
Fine Arts and Communication
Business

Business

Business

Business

Health Professions

Health Professions

Health Professions

Health Professions

Health Professions

Education

Education

Education

Education
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Communication, Graduate
Communication, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Undergraduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate

Education, Graduate

Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM

09.0101

09.0702

52.0201

52.0201

52.0201

52.1401

51.3202

51.3202

51.0000

26.0102

26.0102

13.0411

13.0499

13.0401

13.1202



Major Code

Division

Department

CIP Code

Instr Ldrshp Schl Admin, MAEd MEDI
Ldrshp & Soc Justice, MEd MELSJ
Leadership in Higher Ed, PhD DLHE
Literacy Specialist, MAEd MEDL
Middle Grades, MAT MATM
Secondary, MAT MATS
Teacher Leadership, MAEd MEDT
Medical Lab Science MDLSD
Mstr Hith Sci Medical Lab Sci MHSML
Doctor of Nursing Practice DNP
Doctor of Nursing Practice DNPA
Master of Science in Nursing MSN
Mstr Hith Sci Resp Thrpy MHSRT
Mstr Science Athletic Training MSAT
Doctor of Physical Therapy DPT
Physical Therapy, Early Entry PTEE
Graduate Certificates (2)

Major Major Code
Applied Busn Analytics Cert ABAC
Post-MSN FNP PMFNP

Secondary Graduate Majors (2)

Major Major Code
Lrng Behav Disorders, MAEd MEDB
Lrng & Behav Disorders, MAT MATL

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

Lansing School

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci
School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

School

School of Business

Lansing School

School

School of Education

School of Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Movement & Rehab Sciences
Movement & Rehab Sciences

Movement & Rehab Sciences

Division
Business

Nursing & Clinical Sciences

Division
Education

Education
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Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Medical Laboratory Science
Medical Laboratory Science
Nursing, Graduate

Nursing, Graduate

Nursing, Graduate
Respiratory Therapy
Athletic Training

Physical Therapy, Graduate

Physical Therapy, Graduate

Department

Business Admin, Graduate

Nursing, Graduate

Department

Education, Graduate

Education, Graduate

13.0499
13.0406
13.0406
13.1299
13.1203
13.1205
13.1299
51.1005
51.1005
51.3818
51.3804
51.3801
51.0908
51.0913
51.2308

51.2308

CIP Code

30.7102

51.3805

CIP Code

13.1001

13.1001
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Graduate Non-Degree Offerings (6)

Major Code Division Department CIP Code
Non-Deg MBA Alum MBAA School of Business Business Business Admin, Graduate
Non-Deg Educator Outreach Prog OPED School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Non-Deg ESL Endorsement ESLE School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Non-Deg Principal Level Il PRLV2 School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Non-Degr Rank | RANK1 School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Non-Deg Superintendent Endrsmt SUPR School of Education Education Education, Graduate

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness Page 6 of 6 Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM



A BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY

I YVERITATIS AMORI]

Active Minors as of 3/12/2024

Undergraduate Minors (51)

Minor Code School Division Department CIP Code
Art ART Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art 50.0702
Art History ARTH Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art 50.0703
Arts Administration ARTA Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art 50.1002
Communication COMM Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Communication, Undergraduate 09.0101
Digital Media DIGM Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Communication, Undergraduate 09.0702
Marketing Communication MKCM Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Communication, Undergraduate 09.0903
TV News & Sports Broadcasting TVBR Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Communication, Undergraduate 09.0402
Writing WRIT Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Communication, Undergraduate 23.1301
Music MUS Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music 50.0901
Theatre THEA Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Theatre 50.0501
Creative Writing CRWR Bellarmine College Humanities English 23.1302
English ENGL Bellarmine College Humanities English 23.0101
Film Studies FILM Bellarmine College Humanities English 50.0601
Women's and Gender Studies WGST Bellarmine College Humanities English 05.0207
French FREN Bellarmine College Humanities Global Languages and Cultures 16.0901
German GERM Bellarmine College Humanities Global Languages and Cultures 16.0501
International Studies INTL Bellarmine College Humanities Global Languages and Cultures 30.2001
Spanish SPAN Bellarmine College Humanities Global Languages and Cultures 16.0905
Ethics PHIE Bellarmine College Humanities Philosophy 38.0103
Philosophy PHIL Bellarmine College Humanities Philosophy 38.0101
Interfaith & Ecumenical Stds IFES Bellarmine College Humanities Theology and Religious Studies 38.0299
Peace Studies PEAC Bellarmine College Humanities Theology and Religious Studies 30.0501

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
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Minor

Theology and Religious Studies
Computer Science
Mathematics

Biochemistry

Biology

Neuroscience

Chemistry

Physics

Criminal Justice Studies
Environmental Studies

History

Refugee & Forced Migration St
Political Science

Psychology

African & Afr Amer Diaspora St
Anthropology

Sociology

Accounting

Business Administration
Business Analytics

Economics

Health Care

Health Care Leadership

Health Humanities

Public Health

Exercise Science

Nutrition

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

Minor Code

THEO
cscl
MATH
BIOC
BIOL
NEUR
CHEM
PHYS
CRIM
ENVS
HIST
RFMS
PSC
PSYC
AADS
ANTH
socl
ACCT
BUSA
BUAN
ECON
HLTH
HCL
HCe
PH
EXSC

NUTR

School

Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

Division
Humanities
Math and Computer Science
Math and Computer Science
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Business
Business
Business
Business
Health Professions
Health Professions
Health Professions
Health Professions
Movement & Rehab Sciences

Movement & Rehab Sciences
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Department

Theology and Religious Studies
Computer Science

Mathematics

Biochem and Molecular Biology
Biology

Biology

Chemistry

Physics

Criminal Justice Studies
Environmental Studies

History

History

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Accounting

Business Admin, Undergraduate
Business Admin, Undergraduate
Economics and Finance

Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM

CIP Code

39.0601
11.0101
27.0101
26.0210
26.0101
26.1501
40.0501
40.0801
43.0100
03.0103
54.0101
45.0501
45.1001
42.0101
05.0101
45.0201
45.1101
52.0301
52.0201
30.7102
45.0601
51.0000
51.0701
51.3204
51.2201
31.0505

19.0504



Minor Code Division Department CIP Code

eSports Management ESPO School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci Movement & Rehab Sciences Sports Administration 31.0504

Sports Studies SPOR School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci Movement & Rehab Sciences Sports Administration 31.0508

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness Page 3 of 3 Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM
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Active Specializations as of 3/12/2024

Undergraduate Specializations (74)

Specialization Spec Code School Division Department
Digital Art, Art ARTD Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art
Painting, Art ARTP Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art
Photo/Digital ZPHDI Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art
Photography, Art ARTO Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art
Sculpture ZSCUL Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art
Sculpture/Extended Media, Art ARTS Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Art
Art, Arts Admin AAA Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Arts Administration
Music, Arts Admin AAM Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Arts Administration
Theatre, Arts Admin AAT Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Arts Administration
Instrumental, BA Mus MUSAI Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Instrumental, BM Mus MUSMI Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Jazz Studies, BA Mus MUSAJ Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Jazz Studies, BM Mus MUSMJ Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Music Tech BA ZMUST Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Music Technology, BM Mus MUSMM Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Piano Pedagogy/Accomp, BA Mus MUSAP Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Piano Pedagogy/Accomp, BM Mus MUSMP Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Sacred Music ZSACR Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Theory & Composition, BM Mus MUSMT Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Vocal Performance, BA Mus MUSAV Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Vocal Performance, BM Mus MUSMV Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Music
Acting/Performance, Theatre APT Bellarmine College Fine Arts and Communication Theatre

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
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Specialization Spec Code
Directing/Playwrtng/Dramaturgy DPD
DO NOT USE-EE M/S MAT, Engl EMATE
French, FLIS FLF
German, FLIS FLG
Spanish, FLIS FLS
Comm Track, Integ Stds ISC
Info Tech Track, Integ Stds ISIT
Liberal Arts Track, Integ Stds ISLA
Orgn Ldrshp Track, Integ Stds ISOL
Actuarial Science ZAS
DO NOT USE-EE M/S MAT, Math EMATM
DO NOT USE-EE M/S MAT, BMB EMATI
DO NOT USE-EE M/S MAT, Biol EMATB
Organismal Biology Track BIOOR
Pre-Professional Biology Track BIOPP
DO NOT USE-EE M/S MAT, Chem EMATC
DO NOT USE-EE M/S MAT, Phys EMATP
Crim Justice ZCJ
DO NOT USE-EE M/S MAT, Hist EMATH
Clinical and Counseling, Psyc PSYCC
Human Resources, Psyc PSYHR
Human Services, Psych ZHS
Anthropology SOANA
Sociology SOANS
Aging & End of Life Studies HHAE
Hith Disparities & Hith Equity HHDE
Narr Hlth & Medical Humanities HHNM

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

School

Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College

Bellarmine College

College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions

College of Health Professions

Division
Fine Arts and Communication
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Math and Computer Science
Math and Computer Science
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Natural and Physical Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Health Professions
Health Professions

Health Professions

Page 2 of 6

Department

Theatre

English

Global Languages and Cultures
Global Languages and Cultures
Global Languages and Cultures
Integrated Studies

Integrated Studies

Integrated Studies

Integrated Studies
Mathematics

Mathematics

Biochem and Molecular Biology
Biology

Biology

Biology

Chemistry

Physics

Criminal Justice Studies
History

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Sociology

Sociology

Health Care Admn & Public Hith
Health Care Admn & Public Hith

Health Care Admn & Public Hith

Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM



Specialization

Art, UG P-12

Biology, UG Secondary
Chemistry, UG Secondary

DO NOT USE-EE ELEM MAT
Early Entry MAT, Elementary
Early Entry MAT, Mid or Sec
English Lang Arts, UG Middle
English, UG Secondary
Mathematics, UG Middle
Mathematics, UG Secondary
Music, UG P-12

Science, UG Middle

Social Studies, UG Middle
Social Studies, UG Secondary
Early Entry MHS, Med Lab Sci
Lab Practitioner, MLS

MLT to MLS

Pre-Professional, MLS

Nurs Accel 1 Year Program
Nurs Accel 2-3 Year Program
Resp Therapy Hith Prom, MHS
Resp Therapy Leadership, MHS
Early Entry MSAT, Exer Sci
Health and Wellness, EXSC

Sport Performance, EXSC

Spec Code

EUSA
EUSB
EUSC
MAT1
EMAT1
EMAT2
EUME
EUSE
EUMM
EUSM
EUSU
EUMC
EUMS
EUSS
EMHSM
MLSL
MLT
MLSP
NURA1
NURA2
MHSR2
MHSR1
EMSAT
EXSCH

EXSCS

Graduate Specializations (72)

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

School

School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci
School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

Division

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Movement & Rehab Sciences
Movement & Rehab Sciences

Movement & Rehab Sciences
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Department

Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Education, Undergraduate
Medical Laboratory Science
Medical Laboratory Science
Medical Laboratory Science
Medical Laboratory Science
Nursing, Undergraduate
Nursing, Undergraduate
Respiratory Therapy
Respiratory Therapy
Athletic Training

Exercise Science

Exercise Science
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Specialization

Early Entry MAC, Comm
Early Entry MAC, General
Early Entry MSDM, Comm
Early Entry MSDM, General
Health Communication
Analytics, MBA

Early Entry MBA, Accounting
Early Entry MBA, Business
Early Entry MBA, Finance
Early Entry MBA, General
Finance, MBA

Global Business, MBA
Health Care Leadership, MBA
Innovation, MBA
Management, MBA
Marketing, MBA

Strategic Consulting, MBA
Taxation, MBA
Administration, MHS

Early Entry MHS, Exer Sci
Education, MHS

Hith Care Leadership, MHS
Hlth Promo & Social Chng, MHS
Biology, MAT Secondary
Chemistry, MAT Secondary
English, MAT Secondary

Engl Lang Arts, MAT Middle

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

Spec Code

EMAC
EMACG
EMSDM
EMSDG
MCOMH
MBAAN
EMBAA
EMBAB
EMBAF
EMBAG
MBAFI
MBAGL
MBAHC
MBAIN
MBAMG
MBAMK
MBASC
MBATX
ZMHSA
EMHS
ZMHSE
MHSL
MHSP
EGSB
EGSC
EGSE

EGME

School

Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College
Bellarmine College

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
College of Health Professions
School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

School of Education

Division

Fine Arts and Communication
Fine Arts and Communication
Fine Arts and Communication
Fine Arts and Communication
Fine Arts and Communication
Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Health Professions

Health Professions

Health Professions

Health Professions

Health Professions

Education

Education

Education

Education
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Department

Communication, Graduate
Communication, Graduate
Communication, Graduate
Communication, Graduate
Communication, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Business Admin, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Health Services, Graduate
Education, Graduate

Education, Graduate

Education, Graduate

Education, Graduate
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Specialization Spec Code School Division Department

Higher Ed Admin, PhD ESC ZESCH School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Individualized Plan, PhD ESC ESCI School of Education Education Education, Graduate
JCPS-BU Literacy Proj ZTAJI School of Education Education Education, Graduate
JCPS Reading Recovery ZTAJ2 School of Education Education Education, Graduate
LBD Endors, Rank 1 ZEGLB School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Ldrshp Admin, PhD ESC ZPHDA School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Leadership in Higher Ed, PhD LHED School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Literacy Education, PhD ESC ESCL School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Mathematics, MAT Middle EGMM School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Mathematics, MAT Secondary EGSM School of Education Education Education, Graduate
OC Reading Academy ZTAO1 School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Online track, MAED Literacy MEDLO School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Online track, MAED Tchr Lead MEDTO School of Education Education Education, Graduate
PhD ESC Spec Ed ZPHDS School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Physics, MAT Secondary EGSP School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank 1 Curriculum Instruction R1CI School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank 1 LBD (Elem Lic Holder) R1LBE School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank 1 LBD (Midl Lic Holder) R1LBM School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank 1 LBD (Sec Lic Holder) R1LBS School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank 1 Literacy Spec Endrsmt R1LS School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank 1 Tchr Ldr: STEAM R1TLS School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank 1 Tchr Ldr: Trauma Inf RATLT School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Rank | Teacher Ldr Endrsmt R1TL School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Reading Recovery Training OPRR School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Reading & Writing ZEGRW School of Education Education Education, Graduate
Religious Education, MAT 6-12 EGSR School of Education Education Education, Graduate
School Districts Prog, EDS EDSS School of Education Education Education, Graduate

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness Page 5 of 6 Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM



Specialization

Science, MAT Middle

Social Studies, MAT Middle
Social Studies, MAT Secondary
Special Ed, PhD ESC

STEAM, MAED Teacher Leader
Trauma Inf Pract, Maed Tch Ld
Waldorf

Adlt Gerntlgy Acute Care, MSN
Advanced Nursing Practice DNP
Comm Hith Nurs

Executive Leadership DNP
Family Nurse Pract, BSN-DNP
Family Nurse Practitioner DNP
Family Nurs Practitioner, MSN
Leadership, BSN-DNP

Nurs Administration, MSN

Nurs Education, MSN

Early Entry DPT

Source: Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

Spec Code

EGMC
EGMS
EGSS
ZSPED
MEDTS
MEDTT
ZEGWA
MSNG
DNPA
ZACHN
DNPE
DNPFB
DNPF
MSNF
DNPLB
MSNA
MSNE

EDPT

School

School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School
Lansing School

Lansing School

School of Mvmt & Rehab Sci

Division
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences
Nursing & Clinical Sciences

Movement & Rehab Sciences
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Department

Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Education, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate
Nursing, Graduate

Physical Therapy, Graduate

Data as of 3/12/24 at 1:03 AM
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